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‘,Stehley T, Burnison
. Route 2, Box 405 '

STATE OF OREGON - BN G-2099

; STATE ENGINEER _ ' ' )

~ WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

X 516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING
L SALEM 97310

January 12, 1966

Gaeton,iOregon

- Dear Mr Burnieon-

,f Aocording to the terms of your permit No. G-2311, for appropriation of
O, 08 cubio foot per second from a well for irrigation of 6.0 acres,

anomplete application of water was to have been made by October 1,1965.;

Complete application of water means the application of water

»‘to beneficial use under the permit to the full extent intended. In the

case of irrigation, it means beneficial irrigation of all the lands the
permittee intends to cover under the terms of the permit. If water has

" been used, you- should promptly submit notice describing the extent of »
- completion as set forth in the letter accompanying your permit and also .
~ in. our postal card of October 7 1965.

ORS 537, 260 prbvides ‘that: "Whenever the. time within which
. any appropriation under a permit should have been perfected has
.+ expired and the owner of the permit fails or refuses within
' three months thereafter to submit to the State Engineer proof of
ff,oompletion of the appropriation as required by ORS 537.230 and
. 537.250, the State Engineer may, after 60 days' notice by
Cx registered mail, order the cancelation of the permit,ssxs

In acoorﬂanee with the previeione of ORS 537.260, you are hereby
notified that unless proof of beneficial use is received within 60 days -

-,. from the date of this letter, the permit(e) may be canceled without
jfurther notice. ,

If for any reaeon you are no longer intereeted in the project

deeoribed by.the permit, we would appreciate it if.you would so advise. -

If ‘the property involved has changed hands and any part of the project

.',hae been completed, you should immediately assign the permit to the new
:' owner and advise us of his name and.address. An: assignment form will be’
‘ 'furniehed upon request.

Very tru &ours,»

. CHRIS L. WHEELER C ‘ N .
State Engineer

R}

o0

Form 100
Certified o
Return. receipt requested
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6334 S. E..21st
Portland, Oregon
November 28, 1962

'Sfate'of Oregon
"State Engineer

Water Resources Department

516 Public Service Building

Salem 10, Oregon

~ ATTENTION: .- Chris L. Wheeler

State Engineer

. Gentlemen:‘

Enclosed please find application for permit or

certificate for well as described on application. Also

enclosed is a plot plan of property and personal check
_in the amount of $15.00. L

~ As we are'obtain 4 State Veterans' Loan, would
you please send confirmation of this applicatien to-
the State Veterans Loan Division as we are attemptlng
-t0 close  this loan as quickly as possible. - Our.
correspondence ‘has been with H. W. Elgin, Loan Division.

We would appreciate anythlng that could be done to
help expédite this application. If further information
. is needed, . please contact us at the above address.

Ymmstnﬂy,

STANLEY T. BURNISON

§ o | W\wﬁw‘
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December 6, 1962

Stanley T. Burnison
6334 S. E. 21 St.
Portland, Oregon

Dear Mr. Burnison:

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter dated
November 28, 1962 submitting an application for a permit to
appropriate 075 cubic foot of water per second from a well
for the irrigation of 6 acres, a tracing and fees in the
sum of $15 for which our receipt numbered 36283 is enclosed.

Your application cannot be filed at this time as
it has not been signed in the space provided immediately
following Item 18, We are, therefore, returning your ap-
plication and the accompanying map.

Vhen the application is resubmitted it should be
accompanied by a legal description of the property upon which
you intend to use the water. The description should be copied
word for word from your deed, abstract, title insurance policy
or sales contract. It is noted from the tracing acc
‘the application that you intend to irrigate land in the NW}
of the NWl and the NE; of the NW; of Sec. 2l, Te? S, Rl Wa
If this is true, Ttem 12 of the application should be amended
accordinally,.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEELFR
State Engineer

Walter N, Perry, Assistant
wiP/gee

Fnclosure: Application
Map



r E

H JANEl'ED ST RN (SUTRNISON |
STATE 52,3 ol TRV T \8S0R&0S |
carty aCINEER G pETon QREGON |

OREZON |
|_
GENTLE WMEWN S |
SO T VE SO WATES N\T\-\i
BN BNSWESL T o MovR "REQL\ST |
CONGERLNENG MY PROGREDS ow mv:.\-commyb
6.0 BDORES (PERVIT NS G-231)
THE WELL \N QUESTION 1S BN
EASTING ONE 1T \S LINE WiTh T8
Pown BREROLT \S-0", T SWERN T
ONT L BND WAS THiInKING  BRRouT
MOUNTING B PumP % GRS MOTOR,
O \T. R T UNFORTuUNATOLY T
WHEN DRY  LATE Twis FRLL. |
NOW T'nv TPuzaMinNG 0VESy ;
WHETRER. \T'S WORTH RuuiNG ™
TPOM®E 9 veToR Foe oR NAYRE
“OO\C RROUND Fo AN TwaE
SOULE S WRTES. ,

T VeN'T WUNoW How Tw\S
FITS N WwiTe YN CRE QST WUT
TRET | MY PRESENT TPRE DIChWENT
A\F T ChN VRE OF FhRRTWES HE\P
R VIGE VAR SR BERGE NRTE

| RS TROWM
| crna TR oo S sl




JEC-D UN  ftureJ -
46172 ON. re:mo__agﬂ

e — N e lr= = E—
THOSINRIOS WNTS 202 O SaNaINa

3™ :,} sy
...iﬁ g MMb ¥ ..TL mﬁ
MM Ay

. N.a \.
=1 2961
f 280 dow o |
K.r-rg “LQLLW.PLILPH.IWL\: . N . ) . m

b

v.wwiz,ﬁ,u.-,.jmﬁ:l,_is

{

. : 4.,<
T ANTIW N OW T o
oas_aEraNond| E— W TTeL S |
) T w.; ﬂL%, Q\ D3 -

52 NOLIYES

—AANS0I. 1912/
"W tadmﬂulﬁrwwﬂsris ~






